
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(火) 晴れ 28.7 8.9 2,139 84,704 84,704 61,701 137.3

10/2(水) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 724 28,670 113,375 123,402 91.9

10/3(木) 曇り 23.7 0.1 608 24,077 137,452 185,102 74.3

10/4(金) 曇り一時雨 23.4 0.0 434 17,186 154,638 246,803 62.7

10/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.8 4.8 1,219 48,272 202,910 308,504 65.8

10/6(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 4.2 1,362 53,935 256,846 370,205 69.4

10/7(月) 曇り時々雨 20.7 0.0 245 9,702 266,548 431,906 61.7

10/8(火) 曇り 19.9 0.0 575 22,770 289,318 493,606 58.6

10/9(水) 曇りのち晴れ 19.8 1.4 674 26,690 316,008 555,307 56.9

10/10(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 6.7 1,709 67,676 383,684 617,008 62.2

10/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.3 1,541 61,024 444,708 678,709 65.5

10/12(土) 晴れ 23.1 10.6 2,266 89,734 534,442 740,410 72.2

10/13(日) 晴れ 22.8 7.7 1,706 67,558 601,999 802,110 75.1

10/14(月) 晴れ 23.6 10.5 2,165 85,734 687,733 863,811 79.6

10/15(火) 晴れ時々曇り 24.9 2.4 1,221 48,352 736,085 925,512 79.5

10/16(水) 晴れ時々雨 22.2 0.1 603 23,879 759,964 987,213 77.0

10/17(木) 晴れ 21.5 9.4 2,063 81,695 841,658 1,048,914 80.2

10/18(金) 晴れのち曇り 26.3 7.2 1,821 72,112 913,770 1,110,614 82.3

10/19(土) 曇り時々雨 23.3 0.0 161 6,376 920,146 1,172,315 78.5

10/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 2.6 1,139 45,104 965,250 1,234,016 78.2

10/21(月) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 10.0 2,176 86,170 1,051,420 1,295,717 81.1

10/22(火) 曇り 20.5 1.6 1,057 41,857 1,093,277 1,357,418 80.5

10/23(水) 曇り一時雨 23.5 0.1 536 21,226 1,114,502 1,419,118 78.5

10/24(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 1.6 955 37,818 1,152,320 1,480,819 77.8

10/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 19.7 9.1 1,911 75,676 1,227,996 1,542,520 79.6

10/26(土) 晴れ時々曇り 20.8 8.7 1,943 76,943 1,304,939 1,604,221 81.3

10/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 21.7 5.9 1,418 56,153 1,361,092 1,665,922 81.7

10/28(月) 曇り一時雨 15.7 0.3 314 12,434 1,373,526 1,727,623 79.5

10/29(火) 晴れのち曇り 17.1 7.3 1,676 66,370 1,439,896 1,789,323 80.5

10/30(水) 曇り一時雨 15.3 0.5 233 9,227 1,449,122 1,851,024 78.3

10/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.1 9.5 1,348 53,381 1,502,503 1,912,725 78.6

℃ h 37,942
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